CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHO	M IT MAY	CONCERN:			FI	LE HO.	FEES:
The undersigned I	hereby certifie			cated the n the following	203	1651 $ackslash$	a.o.
quarter sections 1/4 5E 5W NE	Section 5 4	Township 22N	Range 49E	Meridian MD8+M			7/
NW in EUREKA SEPTEMBER		inty, Nevada, o	n the <u>Z</u>	day of		RECORDI	ER'S STAMP
Name and mailing	g address of lo	cator is:	1550-	O ALASKA 1125 W. G OUVER	CORGI	VGE S	156
claimed in a <u>NoF</u> (monument of loc	RTH direct ation), at whice location and c	ion and <u>Zô</u> h the Notice of enter line of the	feet in Location wa	feet wide a <u>SOUTH</u> dir us posted, together general course of	ection from with 300	the point of o	liscovery 1 each side of
The number, locati	F F	=	mer monume rkings	ent are as follows:	<u>Descripti</u>	ດກ	
No. 1: MW.	7 /			F POSITION	76	75	JOOD POST
No. 2: NE				POSITION	3, 27		00D POST
No. 3: 5E6		7.1		POSITION			OD POST
No. 4: 5WC	RNER	<u>5</u> K	ETCH OF	POSITION		• •	DD POST
SCRIBED M	1FTAL TA	ta		as described abov			
Dated this 17 de	ay of Nover	BEIZ, 20 <u>05</u> .		/			
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATOR:	^		•			ý.
Зу	7	222					
DAVE	C. MOUL	Agent				·	
	Aş	ent Name					

201651

BOOK 4 2 6 PAGE 3 0 8

BOOK 426 PAGE 309
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PEDUEST OF
DUANG
2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 56

H.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
FILE NO.

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

		1. 1. 1			20165R
The undersigned hereby certif	nes that he has ca Lode Mi			25	
quarter sections		5 0.0			\ \
1/4 Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	/	\ \ \
NE 8	ZZN	49 E	MDB+		
NM - 4					7
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				1
runov.	-			The state of the s	
in EUREKA C	lounty, Nevada, o	n the <u> </u>	ay of		DECORDEDIC COLLO
SEPTEMBER, 2005.				/ /	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of	locator is:	BEAVA	ALASKA	INC.	-
			85 W.G		- S·T
			JUER B		
	<u> </u>			7 7	
The Claim is approximately_	500 feet l	ong and <u>600</u>	2 feet wid	e, such that _	<u>ての</u> feet are
claimed in a NORTH dire					
(monument of location), at wh					
the monument of location and NORTH to the SOUTH		Caim. The	general course o	t me lode or	vein is from the
TOTAL IS AND OUT				1	
The number, location and mar	kings on each con	mer monumen	t are as follows:		
<u>Location</u>	<u>Ma</u>	<u>rkings</u>		<u>Descripti</u>	<u>on</u>
No. 1: NW CORNER	<u>5</u> K	ETCH OF	POSITION	ZIN X	ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER		TCHOF	POSITION	ZINX	ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	7.1		POSITION		ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: SWCORNER			POSITION		ZIN WOOD POST
SHORITE			1 3231100	-	EM NAOU TOYL
As erected on the ground, each	h comer monume	nt is marked a	s described abor	ve by	
SCRIBED METALT	AG		/ /		
The work of location consisted	i of making a clai	m man ac nro	vided in NP S 51	17.040	
The work of location consisted	TOT MAKING A CIA	ait map as bro	vided in IAKB 31	17.040.	•
Dated this 17 day of NovE	MBEIZ, 2005.				•
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	^		•		t .
B. /2	22				
Ву	Agent		•		
	/ /				•
DAVE C-MO	Jan	·			
	Agent Name				
			, r. ·	12.	

BOOK 26 PAGE 3/C OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE PEOPLEST OF DIAVO CLASKA 2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 56

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER , FILE NO. FEES 70. SC

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certi	fire that he has ca	used to be loca	ited the	K)	ntonb
	Lode Mi				\ \
quarter sections		<u> </u>			\ \
1/4 Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		\ \
<u> 3E 5 </u>	<u> 2211</u>	<u>49E</u>	MOBAN		_
NE&	·				-1
	-				
				the same of the sa	
in EUREKA	County, Nevada, o	n the 2 di	ry of		
SEPTEMBER, 2005.	•			REC	CORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of	· locator is: E	PAUL	4LASKA	THE	
ranic and that ing address of				PGIA ST.	
				16E 4E	-6
		MINCOS			
The Claim is approximately	1500 feet le	ong and 600	feet wid	le, such that 148	O feet are
claimed in a NORTH dir	ection and ZO	feet in a	SOUTH d	irection from the po	int of discovery
(monument of location), at w	hich the Notice of	Location was	posted, togethe	r with <u>300</u>	feet on each side of
the monument of location and	d center line of the				
NORTH to the South	H direction.	The state of the s			•
		The state of the s			•
The number, location and ma	<i>P</i> = -	7%	are as follows	No.	
Location		rkings	_\	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: NW CORNER		ETCH OF	76	21N X Z11	M WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	y 100	TCH OF P	OSITION	ZIN x ZIN	WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	SKE	TCH OFF	OSITION	21N 4211	WOOD POST
NO. 4: SWEARNER	<u> 54</u>	ETCH OF	POSITION	Z/N 7 211	WOOD POST
/\.\\.\\.\		1			
As erected on the ground, each		at is marked as	s described abo	ve by	
SCRIBED METAL	1AG		/ /		
The work of location consiste	d of making a clai	m man as oros	rided in NRS 5	17 040	
	3	p pro			•
Dated this <u>17</u> day of <u>Nove</u>	MBEIZ, 2005.				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	1.				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	G -		•		ı
By /2 / 2	TUC				
, 	gent				
ه ۸ م سرور در	4/ 1//				
DAVE C. M			•		
/	Agent Name		•		

BOOK 426 PAGE 3//
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Mars Claska
2005 NOV 21 AM 8:56

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	<u>rodr</u>	MINIME CI	<u> </u>		MUMMUL AND WITH LIMITS OF
TO ALL WH	OM IT MAY	CONCERN	:		EURENA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50
The undersigned 3B-1Z		es that he has ca Lode M			201654
quarter sections 1/4 NE	Section 8	Township ZZN	Range UGE	Meridian MDBM	
in EUREKA SEPTEMBE		ounty, Nevada, o			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailin	ng address of I	ocator is:	1550-1		INC. GEORGIA ST B.C. VGE 4E6
claimed in a No (monument of lo the monument of North to t	RTH_ direct cation), at white flocation and the South	ction and 14 ch the Notice of the center line of the direction.	feet in a Location was Claim. The p	SouTH di posted, togethe general course o	te, such that 70 feet are irection from the point of discovery at with 300 feet on each side of of the lode or vein is from the
The number, loca	- F - F	-	7%	t are as follows	
<u>Loca</u>			arkings		Description
No. 1: NW.			ETCH OF		ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
	CORNER	4.1		7051T10N	ZIM X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: 5WC			ETCH OF	POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
	/ /				ZINYZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the SCRIBED 1	METALT	AG_			
Dated this 17	•	The same of the sa			
SIGNATURE OF	FLOCATOR:	Agent	<u> </u>		,
DAVE	C-M	oしなH gent Name	 -		

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that 3B-127	t he has caused to be loc Lode Mining Claim in		201655
quarter sections			\ \
1/4 Section To	wnship Range ZN 49E	Meridian MDBM	
<u> </u>			7
in EUREKA County,	Nevada on the Z	lay of	
SEPTEMBER, 2005.			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locato	1550-		ING. GEORGIA ST.
The Claim is approximately 1500 claimed in a NORTH direction a (monument of location), at which the monument of location and center NORTH to the 500TH dire	feet long and 60 and 70 feet in Notice of Location was line of the Claim. The	O feet wide, a South dire s posted, together	such that 1480 feet are section from the point of discovery with 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and markings	on each corner monume	nt are as follows:	
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	/	Description
No. 1: NWCORNER	SKETCH OF	POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	SKETCH OF		ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	SKETCH OF		ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST
NO. 4: SWEARNER	SHETCH OF		ZIN + ZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each come SCRIBED METAL TAG		as described above	by
The work of location consisted of ma	aking a claim map as pro	ovided in NRS 517	7.040.
Dated this 17 day of NovEMBE	<u> </u> Z, 20 <u>05.</u>		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:			:
o 17 77	2		
Age Age	स		
DAVE C. MANCH	/		
DAVE C- MOUGH	Name		
~ /			

201655

BOOK 4 2 6 PAGE 3 1 2

BOOK 426 PAGE 3/3
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECARDED AT THE REQUEST OF
DIANA CLASSICA
2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 56

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO 656

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that	he has caused to be los-	ated the	~	OTOBO	
	Lode Mining Claim in			\ \	•
quarter sections	, 			\ \	
	nship Range ZN 49 E	Meridian MDB4M			
					·.
in EUREKA County, N	······································		-		7
SEPTEMBER, 2005.	vevada, on the d	ay or		RECORDER'S STAM	P
			/ /	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	١,
Name and mailing address of locator i	s: BRAYDA	LASKA I	N C:	·	_"
	1550-118	5 W. GE	ORGIA	<u> 5T</u>	_
	_VAN COL	VE12 13.0	- V6E	4+6	_
The Claim is approximately 1500 claimed in a NORTH direction an (monument of location), at which the lithe monument of location and center lither than the location and center lither than the location and center lither than the location and center lither lither than the location and center lither lither than the location and center lither lithe	d 1483 feet in a Notice of Location was ine of the Claim. The g	SouTH dire	ection from the with 300	he point of discovery feet on each side o	f
NORTH to the SOUTH direct	non.				
The number, location and markings or	each comer monumen	t are as follows:	1		
Location	<u>Markings</u>	/	<u>Descriptio</u>	<u>.</u>	
No. 1: NW CORNER	SKETCH OF	POSITION	ZIN X	ZIN WOOD POS	T
No. 2: NE CORNER		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	794. 387	ZIN WOOD POST	
No. 3: SECORNER	SKETCH OF 1	N N		ZIN WOOD POST	
No. 4: SWEORNER	SKETCH OF			ZIN WOOD POST	_
_ \ _ \ \		1	•		_
As erected on the ground, each corner SCRIBED METALTAG	monument is marked a	s described above	e by		
MINEY PIE MALING	< · /	/ /			
The work of location consisted of mak	ing a claim map as pro	vided in NRS 511	7.040.		
Dated this 17 day of NovEMBEN	., 20 <u>65</u> .				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:				· ·	
Ву	7 — —				
DAVE (MOULE	4				
PAVE C. MOUGE	ame				

BOOK 426 PAGE 3/4
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 56

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

The undersigned hereby certifies that h		_ \ \ \
quarter sections	Lode Mining Claim in the following	ıg '\
1/4 Section Town	nship Range Meridian	
NE 8 77	45	
SE		
	·	_
·		
in EUREKA County, N	evade on the Z day of	
SEPTEMBER, 2005.	evada, on the day or	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is	BPAVO ALASH	CA INC.
	1550-1185 W	GEORGIA ST.
		B.C V6E4E6
		/ /
The Claim is approximately 1500		
claimed in a NORTH direction and		
		ether with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location and center line NORTH to the South direction		se of the lode or vein is from the
North to the 3001H direct	ou.	
The number, location and markings on	each corner monument are as follo	ows:
Location	<u>Markings</u>	Description
No. 1: NW CORNER	SKETCH OF POSITION	
No. 2: NE CORNER	SKETCH OF POSITION	
No. 3: SECORNER	SKETCH OF POSITION	
No. 4: SWCORNER	SKETCH OF POSITION	ZIN + ZIN WOOD POST
As arrested on the ground, each course of	manument is marked as default at	ah asia biy
As erected on the ground, each corner r SCRIBED METAL TAG	nonument is marked as described	above by
STATE OF THE PARTY		
The work of location consisted of maki	ng a claim map as provided in NR	S 517.040.
Dated this 17 day of NovEMBEIC	, 20 <u>05</u> .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		
By 12 772		
Agent	7	
- 1 - a National	/	
DAVE C. MOUC	<u>r</u>	•
Agent Na	me	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: FILE NO. 201658 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 3B-130 __ Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Township Meridian County, Nevada, on the Z day of SEPTEMBER, 2005. RECORDER'S STAMP BRAYO ALASKA Name and mailing address of locator is: W. GEORGIA ST The Claim is approximately 1500 ___ feet long and <u>600</u> feet wide, such that ZO claimed in a NORTH direction and 1480 feet in a South direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings No. 1: NW CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION X ZIN WOOD POST No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION & ZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SECORNER SKETCH OF POSITION IN & ZIN WOOD POST ZINY ZIN WOOD POST No. 4: SWCORNER SHETCH OF POSITION As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METALTAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 17 day of NovEMBEIC, 2005. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: MOUGH Agent Name

BOOK

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certif	hes that he has ca	sused to be loc	ated the	201659
3B-151	Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	\ \
quarter sections	Tournshin	2	34-141-	~ \ \
LI/4 Section	Township ZZN	Range 49 E	Meridian MDB+M	
NE 8			- TAINDAY	
30 5				
NW 8				
in EUREKA C	County, Nevada,	on the Z	lov of	
SEPTEMBER, 2005.	Outry, Hovada,	on the	my or	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of			SKA INC	
		550-119	35 Wills	ORGIA ST
		YAN COU	VER B.	C. V6E4E6
The Chile is a second of the chile	ن جه مرا			1.1.11160
claimed in a NDR TW dire	ection and 70	long and 600	teet wid	e, such that 1480 feet are rection from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at wh	nich the Notice o	Location was	posted togethe	r with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location and	center line of the	Claim. The	general course o	f the lode or vein is from the
NORTH to the SOUTH	direction.	The state of the s		
m		The state of the s		
The number, location and mar	=	796	it are as follows:	
<u>Location</u>		arkings	_\	Description
No. 1: NW CORNER		100	POSITION	ZIM X ZIM WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	4.1		POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	<i>S</i> K	ETCH OF	POSITION	ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: SWCORNER	<u>5</u> K	ETCH OF	POSITION	ZINY ZIN WOOD POST
	N		1	•
As erected on the ground, each		ent is marked a	rs deschiped apo.	ve by
SCRIBED METALT	FG		/ /	
The work of location consisted	i of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 5	17.040.
1				
Dated this 17 day of Nove	MBEIZ, 20 <u>05</u>			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR				
SIGNATORE OF LOCATOR			•	:
Ву	77620			
	Agent	-		
DAVE	lack			
VAVE C. MI	Agent Name			
	agent ranne			

BOOK 426 PAGE 37
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
PLANO CLASSES
2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 57

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

DODE WIII	TITO CEALIN		
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CO	NCERN:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50
	the has caused to be located Lode Mining Claim in		201660
	wnship Range	Meridian MDBM	
in EUREKA County, SEPTEMBER, 2005.	Nevada, on the Z d	ay of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator	1550-1	185 W	INC GEORGIA ST 3C VGE-YEG
The Claim is approximately 1500 claimed in a NORTH direction as (monument of location), at which the monument of location and center NORTH to the SOUTH direction	nd 1480 feet in a Notice of Location was line of the Claim. The g	SOUTH diposted, together	irection from the point of discovery or with 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and markings of	n each corner monumen	it are as follows	
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markines</u>		<u>Description</u>
No. 1: NWORNER	SKETCH OF		ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	SKETCH OF I	POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	SKETCH OF 1	POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: SWCORNER	SKETCH OF	POSITION	ZINY ZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each come SCRIBED METALTAG		s deśc <u>ribed</u> abo	ve by
The work of location consisted of ma	king a claim map as pro	vided in NRS'5	17.040.
Dated this 17 day of NoveMBE	<u>7</u> , 20 <u>05.</u>		÷
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		•	4
Agor			
DAVE / MAIL	./4		
Agent N	Jame		

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LODE MIN	ING CLAIM		EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CON	ICERN:		M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE HO. FEES 20.50
The undersigned hereby certifies that 38.133	he has caused to be loc Lode Mining Claim in		201661
quarter sections			\ \
	mship Range 2N 49E	Meridian MDB+	
SEPTEMBER, 2005.	Vevada, on the Z d		RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator i	1550-118	35 W.G.	INC EORGIA ST C 46E 4E6
The Claim is approximately 1500 claimed in a NOR TH direction and (monument of location), at which the lithe monument of location and center lither to the SOUTH direct	d 70 feet in a Notice of Location was ine of the Claim. The	s posted, togethe	rection from the point of discovery with 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and markings or	r each corner monumer	nt are as follows	
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>		Description
No. 1: NWORNER	SKETCH OF	and the second second	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	SKETCH OF	N 1	ZIM X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	SKETCH OF	POSITION	ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: SWCORNER	SHETCH OF	POSITION	ZIN + ZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each corner	monument is marked a	is described abo	ve hv
SCRIBED METAL TAG	Thoracter is marked a	is described abo	••• by
The work of location consisted of mak	ing a claim map as pro	vided in NRS'5	17.040.
Dated this 17 day of NoveMBEIX	<u>,</u> 20 <u>65.</u>		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:			ž.
By Agent			
DAVE C MOUG Agent No	4 ame		

BOOK 426 PAGE 3/9
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
SAVO LAM 8: 57

201662

EUREK A COUNTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 3B-134 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections 1/4 Township. <u>Meridian</u> County, Nevada, on the Z day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that Zo claimed in a NOR TH direction and 1480 feet in a SOUTH direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings No. 1: NW CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION IN X ZIM WOOD POST SKETCH OF POSITION No. 2: NE CORNER & ZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SECORNER SKETCH OF POSITION NO. 4: SWEDRNER SHETCH OF POSITION As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METALTAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 17 day of November, 2005. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: DAVE C- MOURT Agent Name

BOOK 426 PAGE 320
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Plant Clasks
2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 57

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN			FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.
The undersigned hereby certif	ies that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	201663
3B-135			the following	\ \
quarter sections		_	•	\ \
1/4 Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
_5W5	_22H_	49E	MDBW	
_ NW _ &			· 	
in EUREKA C	ounty, Nevada, o	n the Z d	ay of	
SEPTEMBER, 2005.				RECORDER'S STAMP
	, (7	2.1		
Name and mailing address of			LASKA I	
				EORGIA ST
		AN COU	VER BC	VGE 4EC
				//
The Claim is approximately _	500 teet l	ong and 600	2 feet wid	e, such that 1480 feet are
(monument of location) at wh	ich the Notice of	I costion was	Docted togethe	rection from the point of discovery r with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location and				
NORTH to the SOUTH		Oldina The	gonorar boarso o	The load of Volk is from the
The number, location and mar	kings on each co	mer monumer	it are as follows:	
<u>Location</u>	<u>Ma</u>	rkings		Description
No. 1: NWCORNER			POSITION	214 X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	5KE	TCHOF	POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	<u>SK</u>	TCH OF	POSITION	ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: SWORNER	<u>54</u>	etch of	POSITION	ZINY ZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each	COMPET MODUME	nt ic marked a	s described abov	ue hu
SCRIBED METALT		di is marked a	a deacitoed and	
	101		/ /	
The work of location consisted	l of making a clai	im map as pro	vided in NRS 5	17.040.
Dated this 17 day of Nove	MBEIZ, 20 <u>05</u> .			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR				· ·

201663

MOUGH

BOOK 426 PAGE 32/ OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE BEQUEST OF SLAVE CLASKA 2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 57

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

201664 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 3B-136 Lode Mining Claim in the folk Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections 1/4 Section Township <u>Meridian</u> in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the day of SEPTEMBER, 2005. RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet are claimed in a NORTH direction and 1480 feet in a 500TH direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each comer monument are as follows: Location **Markings** No. 1: NW CORNER ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH OF POSITION No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION IN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 4: SWICORNER ZINY ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH OF POSITION As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 17 day of NovEMBER, 2005. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: MOUGH Agent Name

BOOK 426 PAGE 322
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REGIST OF A 2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 57

EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

201665

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

		fies that he has ca			201000
<u> 3B - 1</u>		Lode Mi	ining Claim ii	n the following	\ \
quarter sectio					~ \ \ \
N W	Section 2	Township ZZN	Range 49 E	Meridian MDBM	
5 W		LUN		- 1-11/17/19/1	
					
. Ellaca			- 7		
in CURE	<u>V4</u>	County, Nevada, o	n the	day of	BECODDED to contract
SEPTEMB	20 <u>05</u> .				RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and ma	iling address of	locator is:	RAVA	ALAS KA	tite !
					EORGIA ST
					V65-4E6
		¥	F 74 CS=	1000	75575
The Claim is	approximately	1500 feet le	ong and 60	O feet wid	e, such that 1490 feet are
claimed in a h	NORTH dire	ection and <u>ZO</u>	feet in	a <u>South</u> di	rection from the point of discovery
(monument of	flocation), at w	nich the Notice of	Location was	s posted, together	r with 300 feet on each side of
			Claim. The	general course o	f the lode or vein is from the
Next H	to the <u>5001</u>	H direction.	1		
The number 1	ocation and ma	rkings on each cor	mer monume	nt are as follows:	
	ocation	_	rkings	in the da tone was	Description
			16	· Dan Aug 3	
<u> </u>	n corner			POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
	ECORNER	*5KE	TCHOF	POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: 5e	CORNER	SK6	TCH OF	POSITION	ZIN VI ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: 54	YCORNER	<u> 54</u>	ETCH OF	POSITION	ZINY ZIN WOOD POST
	. \				•
		h comer monume	nt is marked :	as described above	ve by
SCRIBED	METAL	AG		/ /	
r The work of k	ocation consiste	d of making a clai	m man as nro	ovided in NRS 51	7 040
2110 11 0111 01 11		C of Manage Colar	map as pro	John Committee of	
Dated this 17	day of Nove	MBEZ, 2005.	-		
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR			•	The state of the s
B		27/	•		
Ву		Agent			
-	E C- M]			
DAY	EC- M	100aH			·
The state of the s		Agent Name			
-					

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

<u>LODE MINI</u>	NG CLAIM		** 1 *	DEVA DOUBTY SEVADA	
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CON	CERN:		M.N	REKA COUNTY, NEVADA I. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO FEES	1.50
	e has caused to be loc Lode Mining Claim in		·	201666 FEES 2	
quarter sections 1/4 Section Town NW 3 ZZ		Meridian MDBM			
SEPTEMBER, 2005.	evada, on the Z d			RECORDER'S STAME	
Name and mailing address of locator is	1550-11	LASKA II 85 W. C VER B	ato Rai		
The Claim is approximately 1500 claimed in a NOR TH direction and (monument of location), at which the N the monument of location and center ling NORTH to the 500TH direction	otice of Location was the of the Claim. The	South di	irection from r with 300	the point of discovery feet on each side of	
The number, location and markings on	each corner monumen	it are as follows:	1		•
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markines</u>		Descripti	Ιοπ	
No. 1: NW CORNER	SKETCH OF		ZIN X	ZIN WOOD POST	•
No. 2: NE CORNER	SKETCH OF			ZIN WOOD POST	
No. 3: SECORNER	SKETCH OF		• • •	ZIN WOOD POST	
NO. 4: SWICKNER	SKETCH OF	POSITION	Z144	ZIN WOOD POST	
As erected on the ground, each corner n SCRIBED METAL TAG	nonument is marked a	s described abo	ve by		
The work of location consisted of making	ng a claim map as pro	vided in NRS 5	17.040.		•
Dated this 17 day of NovEMBER.	20 <u>05</u> .				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		•		4	
By Jagent	F				
PANE C. MOJA	 				
Agent Nar	IIC				

BOOK 426 PAGE 334
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RETUEST OF
TO CLASKA
2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 57

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

			ifies that he has			&U1667
	-13		Lod e 1	Mining Claim is	n the following	\ \
quarter						~ \ \ \
1/4	4 .	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
	<u>~</u>	_5	72H	<u>49E</u>	- WDBM	
_1	W/	<u> </u>				
in EL	KEK	A	County, Nevada,	on the Z	lay of	
SEPT	EMB	ER, 20 <u>05</u> .				RECORDER'S STAMP
				122/11	1 . 11 . 4	
Name a	ind mai	ling address of	f locator is:		ALASKA I	
			<u>.</u>			EDRGIA ST
			_	VANCOL	IVER B	C. V65-4E6
				1	The same of the sa	
The Cla	im is a	pproximately	1500 feet	long and 60	O feet wid	le, such that 1480 feet are
claimed	l in a N	IORTH dir	ection and	feet in a	SOUTH &	irection from the point of discovery
						with 300 feet on each side of
				he Claim. The	general course of	of the lode or vein is from the
No	CTH_ to	the <u>Sour</u>	H direction.			
TL				The state of the s		
tue nur		1 1	rkings on each o	74	nt are as follows	The state of the s
		<u>cation</u>	_	<u>larkines</u>	1	<u>Description</u>
No. 1:	MA	160 RNER	<u>خ</u>	KETCH OF	POSITION	21N X ZIN WOOD POST
		CORNER		ETCHOF	POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
		CORNER	i	LETCH OF	5 S	ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST
		CORNER		LETCH OF		ZINYZIN WOOD POST
And the second	1		\		777	
As erect	ted on t	he ground, eac	ch comer monum	ent is marked a	as described abo	ve by
SCRI	BED	METAL	TAG		/ /	
				_		
The wor	rk of lo	cation consists	ed of making a cl	aim map as pro	ovided in NRS 5	17.040.
المالة الماسات	17	J	-14 P F-2 20 40	_		•
Dated to	115 [7	- as or \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	FMBEIZ, 2005	2.		
SIGNAT	म्बाग	OF LOCATOR	2. ·_			
SIONA.	, OKL	or LOCATOR			•	"
Rv	12	7 7	72m/	- -		
			Agent		•	
·			//			
D	AV	E C- M	10Wah			•
The Road of the London			Agent Name			
7%	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, whic	and the same of th				

BOOK 426 PAGE 325
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
STATE CLASSICA
2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 57

EUREKA COUHTY, NEYADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDEB FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.54

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: FILE NO. The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 3B-140 Lode Mining Claim in the folk 201668 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the Z day of RECORDER'S STAMP BRAVO ALASKA INC Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet are claimed in a NORTH direction and 1480 feet in a 500TH direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 ____ feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location **Markings** No. 1: NW CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION IN X ZIN WOOD POST No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SECORNER ZIN V ZIN WOOD POST OFPOSITION NO. 4: SWCORNER ZINYZIN WOOD POST SHETCH OF POSITION As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METALTAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040. Dated this 17 day of NovEMBEIZ, 2005. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BOOK 426 PAGE 326
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECULEST OF
SOLATO CLASSICA
2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 57

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifie 3B-141			ated the the following		201669
quarter sections	Bode William	ng Ctainn in	me following		(/
1/4 Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	/	\ \
_ 5M 5	ZZN	49 5	MPBA		
NW 8			T-TR DY-T	The state of the s	
36 6					
NE 7					
			-	State of the last	
in EUREKA Con	inty, Nevada, on t	the Z di	av of		
SEPTEMBER, 2005.	,			. \	RECORDER'S STAMP
				1 /	_
Name and mailing address of lo	cator is: BP	AVA A	LASKA	1811	
J			5 W. G		1 55
•			VER B.		
	/	174 COC	VIO DI	CARE	<u> </u>
The Claim is an ended to	**********		***	//.	1400
The Claim is approximately 19	ieet long	g and 600	leet wide	such that	teet are
claimed in a <u>NOR TH</u> direct (monument of location), at which	h the Marian of I	ieei iii a	SOUT PI an	rection from 1	me point of discovery
the monument of location and co	n die Notice of Li	canon was	posteu, together	With <u>500</u>	leer on each side of
NORTH to the South	direction	ranni Tue S	eneral contse of	me lode of v	em is from the
TOTH TO THE STOPLE	direction.	- N	- N	1	
The number, location and marki	ngs on each come	r monumen	t are as follows:	. "	•
Location	Mark	754	t are as removes.	76.	
/			1	<u>Description</u>	3
No. 1: NW CORNER	<u> うKE</u>	TCH OF	POSITION	ZIN X	ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER		HOFF	OSITION	ZINX	ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	L. T		091 TION		ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: SWCORNER			POSITION		
STIMENER		CH OF	19717100	La (N. F	ZIM WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each o	Comer monument	ic marked a	datoribed abov	e by	
SCRIBED METAL TA	-A	13 IIIAI ACG A	s described abov	ve by	
2011-12-12-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-	191				
The work of location consisted o	f making a claim	man as pros	oded in NRS 51	7 040	
	The same of the sa				•
Dated this 17 day of NovEM	BE12. 20 05.	and the same of th			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	- n.				j.
	$I \supset -$				
By	12/	<u> </u>	-		
	Agent				
	/ /				
DAVE C. M	TOUGH_	<u> </u>			
Ag	ent Name				
The same of the sa	187				

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

	LODE	MINING CI	<u>AIM</u>		EUR	REMA COUNTY, N	EVADA
TO ALL WILD	M TT NG A SU	CONCEDA	_		M.N.	REBALEATI.RE	CORDER
TO ALL WHO!	YLLL IYLA, X	CONCERN			f I		FEES 20.50
The undersigned h	ereby certifie					20167	Ų
<u>3B-14Z</u> quarter sections		Lode Mi	ining Claim in	the following		\	\
	ection	Township	Range	Meridian	/	\	\
NE_	7	22N	49E	MDBIN			\
<u> </u>	8						(
in EUREKA							
SEPTEMBER		unty, Nevada, o	on the Za	ay ot	. \	RECORDER'	S STAMP
	, <u></u> -	_			1	•	
Name and mailing	addr e ss of lo	cator is: B	RAYO A	LASKA	INC		
		15	50- II	85 W.	MEORG	IA ST.	
			ANCOUN	IFR BU	C. V6	E-456	
The Claim is appro	ximately 14	රෙට feetl	ong and 600	D feet wid	e, such that	20 feet	are
claimed in a NOR	TH direct	ion and <u>148</u>	O feet in a	SOUTH di	irection from	the point of disco	overy
(monument of loca							ch side of
the monument of lo			Claum. The	general course o	if the lode or	vein is from the	
			1	. \	1		•
The number, locati	1 1	=	796	t are as follows:	7%. 7%.		
Location	T /		<u>irkings</u>		Descript	ion	
No. 1: NW. CC	RNER	<u>5</u> K	ETCH OF	POSITION	ZIN X	ZIN WOO	D POST
No. 2: NE CO	KNER	5 Kt	TCH OF	POSITION	ZINX	2, N WOOD	POST
No. 3: 5E COF	NER	<u>S</u> K	ETCH OF 1	7091 TION	2/N X	Z/4 WOOD	> POST
No. 4: 5WCO	RNER	<u>5</u> K	FTCH OF	POSITION	Z147	214 W00	POST
As erected on the g	round anch	Mar monum	at is exceled a	a described abo	• h		
SCRIBED M			at is marked a	s described and	ve by		•
	7/1/1	The state of the s					
The work of location	on consisted	of making a clai	im map as pro	vided in NRS 5	17.040.		
Dated this 17 da	y of Nov<i>E</i>!	<u> BEIZ, 20.05</u> .					
SIGNATURE OF I	LOCATOR:	·n.					e e
, 		1232		•			
Ву	7	Car	=	-			
		Agent					
DAYE		OUGH		•		•	
	A	gent Name					
The state of the s		A STATE OF THE STA					

BOOK 426 PAGE 320 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST/OF STAVE CLASSICA 2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 57

EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE'S 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 201671 3B-143 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections 1/4 Township Meridian <u>Section</u> Range MDBM in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the Z day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: BRAVO ALASKA 1550-1185 W. GEORGIAST. The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1480 feet are claimed in a NORTH direction and 20 feet in a 500TH direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: NW CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH OF POSITION No. 2: NE CORNER XZIN WOOD POST NO. 3: SECORNER SKETCH OF POSITION ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST ZIN + ZIN WOOD POST No. 4: SWEDRNER SKETCH OF POSITION As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METALTAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 17 day of NovEMBER, 2005. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

201671

C. MOJAH Agent Name

BOOK 426 PAGE 329
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PERUEST OF
ENOYO CLASKA
2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 57

EUREMA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned 3B-144		ies that he has c Lode M		ated the		201672
quarter sections	S			-		\ \
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	/	\ \
<u>_5</u>	_6	22N	49E	MDBM		
						7
						/
in EUREK	<u>4</u> c	ounty, Nevada,	on the Z	lay of		
SEPTEMB!	FR., 20 <u>05</u> .				_ \ I	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mail	ing address of l	ئڌ	550-118		C. V6 E	
claimed in a Na (monument of I the monument of	ORTH direction), at wh	ction and <u>ZC</u> ich the Notice o center line of th	D feet in a formation was	South de posted togethe	irection from the	feet are point of discovery feet on each side of in is from the
The number, lo	cation and mar	kings on each co	omer monumer	nt are as follows		
Loc	ation	<u>M</u>	<u>arkines</u>	1	Description	•
No. 1: MW	CORNER	<u>58</u>	ETCH OF	POSITION	21N X 2	ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE	CORNER	∌ K	ETCH OF	POSITION	76. 30	IN WOOD POST
No. 3: 500	CORNER	SK	ETCH OF	POSITION		IN WOOD POST
No. 4: 5W	CORNER	<u>5H</u>	ETCH OF	POSITION		IN WOOD POST
As erected on the SCRIBED	he ground, each METALS	corner monume	ent is marked a	is described abo		
	1	of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 5	17.040.	
Dated this 17	day of Nov EI	<u>4Beiz, 20 05</u>		/		
SIGNATURE C	OF LOCATOR:					
		\wedge		•		·
Ву	1 71	rul	 -			
~						
ZAY		MOUGH				
The same of the sa		gent Name				

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

BOOK 406 PAGE JUL
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE BEOLEST OF
RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF
SORE MON OF THE PLET
2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 57

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby c 3B-145			ated the the the following	201673
quarter sections				\ \
1/4 Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	<u> </u>
NE B	ZZN_	<u>49E</u>	WDEN	
1 - 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 -				
5w 9				
	_ County, Nevada, o	n the <u>Z</u> d	ay of	
SEPTEMBER, 2005	•			RECORDER'S STAMP
Nt		2 n.d	January.))
Name and mailing address			LASKAL	EORGIA ST.
				VGE 456
		ANWOV	EL DC.	766 766
The Claim is approximate	ly 15am feet l	nng and 60s	O feet wide	e, such that ZO feet are
claimed in a NoR TH	direction and 140	2) feet in a	South di	rection from the point of discovery
(monument of location), a	t which the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with 300 feet on each side of
				f the lode or vein is from the
NORTH to the 50	UTH direction.	The same of the sa		
_ /		\ \		
The number, location and	,	750	it are as follows:	
Location	/	<u>rkines</u>		Description
No. 1: NW. CORNE			POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNE	4 °	TCHOF	POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	SKC	TCH OF	POSITION	ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: SWEDRNET	<u>5</u>	etch of	POSITION	ZINY ZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground,	anch comes monume	nt is markad s	a decembed abox	ve by
SCRIBED META		ut is marked a	is described and	ve by
2211227 / 15-123	1715		/ /	
The work of location cons	isted of making a clai	m map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.
n				•
Dated this 17 day of A	SVEMBEIZ, 20 05.			<u>-</u>
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT				
	1		•	
Ву	Must	<u> </u>		
1	Agent			
DAVE	MOJAH			
NWAG C.	Agent Name			

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE HO. FEESZO.STO 201674 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 3B-146 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Section Township Range Meridian in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the Z day of SEPTEMBER, 2005. RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: BRAVO ALASKA The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a NORTH direction and 14 80 feet in a 500TH direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: NW CORNER X ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH OF POSITION No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION x 21 N WOOD POST No. 3: SECORNER SKETCH OF POSITION ZIN V ZIN WOOD POST NO. 4: SWEERNER SKETCH OF POSITION ZINY ZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METALTAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 17 day of November, 20 05. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Agent Name

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

AM 8: 58

2005 NOV 21

BOOK A PAGE 333 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF SLOW PLANTA 2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 58

EUREKA COUNTY, MEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO FEES >0.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

FEES 20.50 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: FILE NO. 201675 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 3B 147 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Section <u>Township</u> Range Meridian MOBM EUREKA County, Nevada, on the Z day of RECORDER'S STAMP SEPTEMBER, 2005. Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 ___ feet long and <u>600</u> feet wide, such that 🔫 💍 claimed in a NORTH direction and 1480 feet in a SOUTH direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the South direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Markings No. 1: NW CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION XZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SECORNER SKETCH OF POSITION ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 4: SWEDRNER SHETCH OF POSITION ZIN + ZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METALTAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 17 day of NOVEMBER, 2005.

201675

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

PAGE 333 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF SHOW PLASS A 2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 58

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certif			ated the the following	201676
quarter sections	 -	J	, 3	\ \
1/4 Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	~
NE B	22N	49E	MDRM	
<u> 5 E B</u>				
in EUREKA C	County, Nevada, o	on the Z d	ay of	
SEPTEMBER, 2005.	,,	/	·	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of			LASKA	
				FORGIA ST.
		ANCOU	VER 3-	L V6E-4E6
		1	1	/ /
The Claim is approximately	500 feet 1	ong and <u>600</u>	2feet wid	e, such that Zo feet are
claimed in a NORTH dire	ction and 1418	20 feet in a	SOUTH_di	rection from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at wh	ich the Notice of	Location was	posted, togethe	r with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location and	center line of the	Claim. The	general course o	f the lode or vein is from the
NORTH to the SOUTH		The state of the s		
		100	1	
The number, location and mar	kings on each co	rner monumer	it are as follows:	
Location	<u>M</u> 2	rkings	1	Description
No. 1: NW CORNER	5K	ETCH OF	POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	***K	TCH OF	POSITION	ZIM X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	6		POSITION	ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: SWCORNER	<u>54</u>	etch of	POSITION	ZIN + ZIN WOOD POST
A		_+ :		
As erected on the ground, each		nt is marked a	s described abo.	ve by
SCRIBED METALT	PTG.		/ /	
The work of leasting sociate	d a£walsiada ala	:		17.040
The work of location consisted	1 of making a cia	un map as pro	vided in MRS 3.	17.040.
Dated this 17 day of Nove	MBER, 20 <u>05</u> .			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR				:
			•	
Ву	272			
	Agent			
DAVE /.	MOUGH			
	Agent Name			

BOOK 42 PAGE 334
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
AND AUGUST
2005 NOV 21 AM 8:58

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 0.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certif	Ses that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	201677
38-149			the following	
quarter sections		_		\ \
1/4 Section	Township ZZN	Range	Meridian	
NE 8	ZZN	770	MOBM	
NW 8		•		
<u> </u>				
in EUREKA C	county, Nevada, o	n the Z d	lay of	
SEPTEMBER, 2005.				RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of				
				FORGIA ST
	_\$\dot{\dot}	AN COLLY	152 B.C	- V6E 4E6
771 (711)	المراجع المحاسما			/ / / _
The Claim is approximately _	stion and 14 Co	ong and 600	O feet wide	e, such that feet are rection from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at wh	ich the Notice of	Location was	posted together	with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location and	center line of the	Claim. The	general course of	f the lode or vein is from the
NORTH to the South		The same of		
//////		· /		
The number, location and man	<i>F</i> = -	796	it are as follows:	
Location		<u>rkings</u>		Description
No. 1: NW CORNER			POSITION	21N X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	**KE	TCHOF	POSITION	ZIH X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	<u>SK</u>	TCH OF	POSITION	ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: SWCORNER	5K	ETCH OF	POSITION	ZIN + ZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each		nt is marked a	is described abov	ve by
SCRIBED METAL T	AG		/ /	
The work of location consisted	l of making a clai	m man as oro	wided in NRS 51	17 040
	- United Strates	and the pro-	///////////////////////////////////////	
Dated this 17 day of Nove	MBEIZ, 20 <u>05</u> .			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	: <u>'</u>			
Ву	are .		•	
-	gent			
DAVE C. N	10044			•
	Agent Name			

BOOK HO PAGE 335

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE RESUEST OF

Span Aparta

2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 58

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEESOOSO

ZINYZIN WOOD POST

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 201678 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 3B-150 Lode Mining Claim in the following Cl Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Township Section Meridian MOBM in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the Z day of RECORDER'S STAMP SEPTEMBER, 2005. BRAVO ALASKA Name and mailing address of locator is: 550-1185 W. GEORGIA ST は、と The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 26 feet are claimed in a NORTH direction and 1480 feet in a 500TH direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: <u>Markings</u> Description No. 1: NW CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SECORNER SKETCH OF POSITION ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST

SKETCH OF POSITION

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METALTAG

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 17- day of November, 2005.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

NO. 4: SWEDRNER

Argent)

DAVE C. MOUGH
Agent Name

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF 2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 58

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEESO . T

201679

RECORDER'S STAMP

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 38(5) Lode Mining Claim in the following that the following content is the following content in the following content in

Name and mailing address of locator is:

<u> 3B (5)</u>		Lode Mining Claim in the followin				
quarter sections 1/4 NW 5W	Section S	Township ZZN	Range Uge	Meridian MDBM		
in EUREKA SEPTEMBE	<u>R</u> , 20 <u>05</u> .	County, Nevada, o	n the <u>Z</u> d	ay of		

BRAVO ALASKA INC 1550-1185 W.G.FORGLAST

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that ZO feet are claimed in a NORTH direction and 1460 feet in a 500TH direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the 500TH direction.

The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:

Location	<u>Markines</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: NW CORNER	SKETCH OF POSITION	21N X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	SKETCH OF POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	SKETCH OF POSITION	ZIN V ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: SWCORNER	SKETCH OF POSITION	ZINY ZIN WOOD POST

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METALTAG.

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 17 day of November, 2005.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

By Agent

DAVE C. MOLIGH

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

BOOK 436 PAGE 337
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
AND ANALKO
2005 NOV 21 AM 8: 58

M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER
FILE NO. FEES 30 50

The undersigned 1 3B 15 こ	nereby certifies			ated the the following	201680
quarter sections			3 •		
 .	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	<u> </u>
<u> </u>	8 _	22N	49E	MDBM	
<u> </u>	-&	-	··-		
in EUREKA	Cour	nty, Nevada, o	n the Z d	ay of	
<u> SEPTEMBER</u>		•			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing	z address of loc	ator is: 13	RAVO A	ALASKA	inc
•	•				EORGIA ST
					C. V6E 4E6
					/ /
The Claim is appr	oximately 150	o feet le	ong and 600	2 feet wide	such that ZD feet are
claimed in a <u>No</u> F	TH direction	on and 148	O feet in a	SOUTH di	rection from the point of discovery
					with 300 feet on each side of f the lode or vein is from the
	e_South		Ciadii. 100 j	cheral course o	r dio lode of vent is from the
			1		
The number, locat		-	75	t are as follows:	
Locati	7 /	<u>Ma</u>	<u>rkines</u>	/ '	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: MW.		<u>5K</u>	ETCH OF	POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE C		\$ke	TCHOF	POSITION	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: 556		SK6	TCH OF	POSITION	ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: 5WC	RNER	<u>5</u> K	etch of	POSITION	ZIN + ZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the	ground anch of	Sener monume	at is marked a	s described abox	ve by
SCRIBED M			II IS IIIAI KEU A	s described abov	ve by
	- N	Contract of the Contract of th		/ /	
The work of locat	ion consisted of	making a clai	m map as pro	vided in NRS 51	17.040.
Dated this 17 de	av of NKUFIMI	3 P 7 20 05.			•
,					
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATOR: _	^			•
Зу	= 70	un-			
		gent			
DAV	E C. M	00164			
7.11	Age	ent Name			
The contract of the contract o		JF			

PAGE 338 RECORDED AT THE R 2005 NOV 21

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUNTY, MEYADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: FEES 20.50 201681 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 3<u>B 153</u> Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Section Township <u>Meridian</u> MDBM in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the Z day of RECORDER'S STAMP SEPTEMBER, 2005. Name and mailing address of locator is: BRAVO ALASKA The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet are claimed in a NORTH direction and 1480 feet in a 500TH direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 ____ feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings No. 1: NW CORNER ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH OF POSITION No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION & ZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SECORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH OFPOSITION No. 4: SWEDRNER SHETCH OF POSITION ZIN + ZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METALTAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 17 day of NovEMBER, 2005. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Agent

201681

MOUGH

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 201682 3B-154 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Section <u>Township</u> Meridian in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the Z day of RECORDER'S STAMP SEPTEMBER, 2005. BRAYO ALASKA Name and mailing address of locator is: W. G. EURGIA ST. The Claim is approximately 1500 feet wide, such that ZO feet long and 600 claimed in a NORTH direction and 1480 feet in a South direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 ___ feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings NO. I: NW CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION ZIN WOOD POST No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH OF POSITION ZIN WOOD POST N & ZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SECORNER SKETCH OF POSITION IN 4 ZIN WOOD POST NO. 4: SWEDRNER SHETCH OF POSITION As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METALTAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 17 day of NovEMBEIC, 2005. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Agent Name

BOOK YWL

grave 4 2005 NOV 21

PAGE 339